SERIES GK DUAL ENTRY KEY OPERATED SAFETY
INTERLOCK SWITCH
These GK Series is designed specifically for use on machines where key
removal brings the machine to an immediate safe condition. It provides
enhanced operator safety when added to hinged or sliding guard doors,
screens and protective covers on enclosures. The GK Series is especially well
suited for large door applications, typically in the automotive plant floor environ-
ment. Its heavy duty construction withstands harsh industrial environments

•Miniature, 0.780˝ (19,81 mm) behind panel; 0.6˝ (15,24 mm) diameter.
•Make and break 2 Amps @ 120 Vac, resistive.
•Turret type key, 2 supplied, pulls each position.
03S501
Cat. No. Description Net Price
03S501 On/Off $13.38
ON/OFF SWITCHES, SELECT KEY PULLS
•Make and break 4 Amps @ 120 Vac, resistive.
•Turrent type key, 2 supplied.
•Key pulls at both positions; 1.26˝ (32,0 mm) panel, 0.88˝ (22,35 mm) diameter.
03S702S,
03S702L
Cat. No. Description Net Price
03S702S On/Off $14.82
•Key pulls at first position only; 52˝ (38,61 mm) behind panel, 0.88˝ (22,35 mm)
diameter.
Cat. No. Description Net Price
03S702L On/Off $14.82
DPDT CIRCUITRY, TWO COMMONS, EACH SELECT ONE OF TWO
POSITIONS
•Make and break 4 Amps @ 120 Vac, resistive.
•Dimensions, 1.031˝ (26,19 mm) behind panel; 0.88˝ (22,35 mm) diameter.
•Flat key, 2 supplied, keyed alike, pulls at both positions.
03S603, 03S604, 03S606
Cat. No. Description Net Price
03S603 DPDT $12.16
3 POSITION, PROGRESSIVE CONTACT; POSITION A, TERMINALS 1 & 2
CLOSED; B–1 & 3; C–3 & 5
•Make and break 4 Amps @ 120 Vac, resistive.
•Dimensions, 1.031˝ (26,19 mm) behind panel; 0.88˝ (22,35 mm) dia.
•Flat key, 2 supplied, keyed alike, pulls at all positions.
Cat. No. Description Net Price
03S604 Progressive Contact $16.49
3 POSITION, CENTRE KEY PULL, CENTRE POSITION, TREMINALS 1 & 8
CLOSED; LEFT, 8 & 7; RIGHT 1 & 2
•Make and break 4 Amps @ 120 Vac, resistive.
•Dimensions, 1.031˝ (26,19 mm) behind panel; 0.88˝ (22,35 mm) dia.
•Flat key, 2 supplied, centre pull only.
Cat. No. Description Net Price
03S606 Centre Pull $14.82
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. Description
Net Price Each
1-24 25-Up
03S501 On/Off $13.38 $11.15
03S702S On/Off 14.82 12.35
03S702L On/Off 14.82 12.35
03S603 DPDT 12.16 10.13
03S604 Progressive Contact 16.49 13.74
03S606 Center Pull 14.82 12.35
594 PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE T AXES NOT INCLUDED
Cat. No. Description Net Price
SOLDER LUG TERMINALS, 0.125 ˝ DIAMETER SHAFT
71AD36-01-1-AJN 1 Deck, 1 Pole/Deck $18.47
71AD36-01-2-AJN 1 Deck, 2 Poles/Deck 19.18
71AD36-02-1-AJN 1 Deck, 1 Pole/Deck 23.91
71AD36-02-2-AJN 1 Deck, 2 Poles/Deck 25.40
SOLDER LUG TERMINALS, 0.250 ˝ DIAMETER SHAFT
71BD36-01-1-AJN 1 Deck, 1 Pole/Deck 18.46
71BD36-01-2-AJN 1 Deck, 2 Poles/Deck 19.18
71BD36-02-1-AJN 2 Decks, 1 Pole/Deck 23.91
71BD36-02-2-AJN 2 Decks, 2 Poles/Deck 25.40
71BD30-01-1-AJN 1 Deck, 1 Pole/Deck 18.46
71BD30-01-2-AJN 1 Deck, 2 Poles/Deck 19.18
71BD30-02-1-AJN 2 Decks, 1 Pole/Deck 23.91
71BD30-02-2-AJN 2 Decks, 2 Poles/Deck 25.40
PC TERMINALS, 0.125˝ DIAMETER SHAFT
71ADF36-01-1-AJN 1 Deck, 1 Pole/Deck 19.21
71ADF36-02-1-AJN 2 Decks, 1 Pole/Deck 26.73
71ADF36-02-2-AJN 2 Decks, 2 Poles/Deck 26.79
71ADF30-01-1-AJN 1 Deck, 1 Pole/Deck 18.55
71ADF30-02-2-AJN 2 Decks, 2 Poles/Deck 28.00
PC TERMINALS, 0.250˝ DIAMETER SHAFT
71BDF36-01-1-AJN 1 Deck, 1 Pole/Deck 18.55
71BDF36-01-2-AJN 1 Deck, 2 Poles/Deck 20.60
71BDF36-02-1-AJN 2 Decks, 1 Pole/Deck 27.23
71BDF36-02-2-AJN 2 Decks, 2 Poles/Deck 26.79
71BDF30-01-1-AJN 1 Deck, 1 Pole/Deck 19.78
71BDF30-01-2-AJN 1 Deck, 2 Poles/Deck 20.51
71BDF30-02-2-AJN 2 Decks, 2 Poles/Deck 38.58
Cannon Switches &  DIP Switches
MANU
CODE
050